Participating Institutions of GakuNin RDM

Entry Num
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10

Institutions
Soka University
Osaka Metropolitan University
Tokyo Medical and Dental University
National Institute of Public Health
Ehime University
The University of Electro-Communications
Osaka Electro-Communication University
Okinawa Institute of Science and Technology Graduate University
Yamaguchi University
Tokyo Metropolitan Geriatric Medical Center
Tokyo Institute of Technology
University of Tsukuba
Fukuoka Institute of Technology
Ochanomizu University
Shiga University of Medical Science
Hamamatsu University School of Medicine
Mie University
RIKEN
Kumamoto University

Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology

Research Center for Advanced Computing Infrastructure (Japan Advanced Institute of Science and Technology)

Seijo University
Shinshu University

Keio University

Specified Non-Profit Corporation, Cyber Campus Consortium TIES (NPO CCC-TIES)

Obihiro University of Agriculture and Veterinary Medicine
Osaka University

University of Fukui

Otaru University of Commerce

Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology
Kobe University

Gunma University

Tohoku University

Chiba University

Kitami Institute of Technology

Hiroshima University

University of Toyama

Start Date
2022/05/16
2022/03/15
2022/03/15
2022/03/15
2022/01/17
2022/01/17
2021/12/15
2021/11/15
2021/11/15
2021/08/17
2021/07/19
2021/07/06
2021/06/25
2021/06/24
2021/06/22
2021/06/04
2021/06/03
2021/05/13
2021/05/12
2021/04/15
2021/03/11
2021/03/05
2021/01/15
2020/12/2
2020/10/29
2020/06/10
2020/02/26
2020/01/28
2020/01/28
2020/01/24
2019/12/05
2019/12/04
2019/10/03
2019/09/13
2019/09/06
2019/08/29

2019/07/11



6 Kyushu University

5 The University of Tokyo

4 Kanazawa University

3 Hokkaido University

2 Nagoya University

1 Kyoto University

0 National Institute of Informatics

Participating Institution Map

2019/06/25
2019/05/31
2019/05/27
2019/05/23
2019/03/15
2019/03/15

2019/01/03


https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1eUY54_jYfhz37mvCahG_Ua0roWV8XhB9&ll=36.98990006638583%2C141.99259967388593&z=5

	Participating Institutions of GakuNin RDM

