Participating Institutions of GakuNin RDM

Entry Num	Institutions	Start Date
43	Soka University	2022/05/16
42	Osaka Metropolitan University	2022/03/15
41	Tokyo Medical and Dental University	2022/03/15
40	National Institute of Public Health	2022/03/15
39	Ehime University	2022/01/17
38	The University of Electro-Communications	2022/01/17
37	Osaka Electro-Communication University	2021/12/15
36	Okinawa Institute of Science and Technology Graduate University	2021/11/15
35	Yamaguchi University	2021/11/15
34	Tokyo Metropolitan Geriatric Medical Center	2021/08/17
33	Tokyo Institute of Technology	2021/07/19
32	University of Tsukuba	2021/07/06
31	Fukuoka Institute of Technology	2021/06/25
30	Ochanomizu University	2021/06/24
29	Shiga University of Medical Science	2021/06/22
28	Hamamatsu University School of Medicine	2021/06/04
27	Mie University	2021/06/03
26	RIKEN	2021/05/13
25	Kumamoto University	2021/05/12
24	Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology	2021/04/15
23	Research Center for Advanced Computing Infrastructure (Japan Advanced Institute of Science and Technology)	2021/03/11
22	Seijo University	2021/03/05
21	Shinshu University	2021/01/15
20	Keio University	2020/12/2
19	Specified Non-Profit Corporation, Cyber Campus Consortium TIES (NPO CCC-TIES)	2020/10/29
18	Obihiro University of Agriculture and Veterinary Medicine	2020/06/10
17	Osaka University	2020/02/26
16	University of Fukui	2020/01/28
15	Otaru University of Commerce	2020/01/28
14	Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology	2020/01/24
13	Kobe University	2019/12/05
12	Gunma University	2019/12/04
11	Tohoku University	2019/10/03
10	Chiba University	2019/09/13
9	Kitami Institute of Technology	2019/09/06
8	Hiroshima University	2019/08/29
7	University of Toyama	2019/07/11

6	Kyushu University	2019/06/25
5	The University of Tokyo	2019/05/31
4	Kanazawa University	2019/05/27
3	Hokkaido University	2019/05/23
2	Nagoya University	2019/03/15
1	Kyoto University	2019/03/15
0	National Institute of Informatics	2019/01/03

Participating Institution Map